Posted at 15:58 on 29/06/2025 \\‘l ROADSPORT

CHAMPIONSHIP

Cousren

Bilstein Caterham Roadsport Championship

RACE 12 - FIRST PART RED FLAG STOP - INFORMATION SHEET

Race Distance: 10 Laps / 21.00 miles

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF 33  Brian THORNTON Caterham Roadsport 10 16:17.021 77.38  1:36.619 6 1
DNF 42  Scott HELME Caterham Roadsport 10 16:17.210 0.189 0.189 77.36  1:36.126 5 7
DNF 86  Craig EVANS Caterham Roadsport 10 16:17.699 0.678 0.489 77.33 1:36.683 5 3
DNF 10  Aaron OLIVER Caterham Roadsport 10 16:21.524 4.503 3.825 77.02 1:36.726 5 10
DNF 38  Jimmy WAI Caterham Roadsport 10 16:22.059 5.038 0.535 76.98 1:36.382 6 13
DNF 44  Andrew DAVISON Caterham Roadsport 10 16:22.838 5.817 0.779 76.92 1:36.331 6 12
DNF 36  Chris BUCK Caterham Roadsport 10 16:23.040 6.019 0.202 76.91 1:36.307 5 1
DNF 88  Luciano CARUSO Caterham Roadsport 10 16:23.678 6.657 0.638 76.86 1:36.616 5 14
DNF 17  Daniel CRAWLEY Caterham Roadsport 10 16:23.959 6.938 0.281 76.83 1:36.554 5 9
DNF 20  Steve LORRIMAN Caterham Roadsport 10 16:24.512 7.491 0.553 76.79 1:36.514 6 15
DNF 22 William COOPE Caterham Roadsport 10 16:25.994 8.973 1.482 76.68 1:36.990 8 18
DNF 74 Charles CHAPMAN Caterham Roadsport 10 16:28.289 11.268 2295 76.50 1:37.213 8 20
DNF 13  Liam BASLINGTON Caterham Roadsport 10 16:36.081  19.060 7.792 7590 1:37.361 8 25
DNF 32  Ivan SEARLE Caterham Roadsport 10 16:39.746  22.725 3.665 7562 1:37.644 10 17
DNF 5 Stephen HARRIS Caterham Roadsport 10 16:40.281 23.260 0.535 75.58 1:37.964 8 22
DNF 29  Scott DARLING Caterham Roadsport 10 16:40.522  23.501 0.241 7556 1:37.618 8 28
DNF 6  Eduardo PONTES Caterham Roadsport 10 16:41.766  24.745 1244 7547 1:37.424 6 24
DNF 52 Chris HIX Caterham Roadsport 10 16:42.222  25.201 0.456 7543 1:37.172 5 26
DNF 71 Richard HAIGH Caterham Roadsport 10 16:42.651  25.630 0.429 7540 1:37.552 9 19
DNF 58  James PLATT Caterham Roadsport 10 16:43.156  26.135 0.505 75.36 1:37.611 7 21
DNF 19  Chris MORLING Caterham Roadsport 10 16:52.904  35.883 9.748 74.64 1:38.224 4 23
DNF 26  ZenaAL-JALILI Caterham Roadsport 10 17:00.435  43.414 7531 7409 1:39.392 10 29
DNF 60  Mark STANCER Caterham Roadsport 10 17:01.211  44.190 0.776 74.03 1:38.533 10 30
DNF 4  Alistair KINNEAR Caterham Roadsport 10 17:03.025  46.004 1.814 7390 1:39.445 10 27
DNF 2  Tim NEWMAN Caterham Roadsport 10 17:15.531 58.510  12.506 73.01 1:39.634 5 31
DNF 7  Sam PARKER Caterham Roadsport 9 14:57.445 1 Lap 1Lap 75.82 1:36.638 6 6
DNF 18  Mitchell FASANYA Caterham Roadsport 3 515552 7Llaps 6Llaps 71.87 1:43.687 1 5
DNF 14  William HARRIS Caterham Roadsport 2 3:28.609 8 Laps 1Llap 7248 1:43.517 1 2
DNF 96  Charles HARRIS Caterham Roadsport 2 3:34.391 8 Laps 5.782 70.53 1:43.986 1 8
DNF 12  Alastair MORTON Caterham Roadsport 2 3:39.060 8 Laps 4.669 69.02 1:44.910 1 4
DNF 24  Oliver WHITE Caterham Roadsport 1 1:43.257 9 Laps 1lLap 7322 1:43.257 1 6
FASTEST LAP
42  Scott HELME Caterham Roadsport 5 1:36.126 78.65 mph 126.58 kph
Red Flag (end of session): 15:00
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Date: 29/06/2025 Start: 14:42 Finish: 00:00
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Croft: 2.1001 miles
Clerk Of Course: Darren Holmes Timekeeper: Eric Cowcill
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 15:12 Sunday, 29 June 2025
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